
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:40 A  VF Blau-Wei… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 7 5 10 1 2

93
7:21

╳

6
1
7

2
9

3 4 5 Auszeit

1:7

Ende
14:55 B  CVJM Görlitz II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 3 13 2 11 4

25

2
17

7
24

11
25

12 14 15 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:58 B  CVJM Görlitz II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
11 4 5 12 13 3

2515
12:6

╳

18
25

3
19

7
21

9
22

16
23

17
24

Auszeit

Ende
15:21 A  VF Blau-Wei… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 7 5 3 9 2

1910 1
6:16 6:16

0
12

2
14

3
15

6
16

8
17

11
19

Auszeit

2:7

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirkspokal Frauen
Frauen

A  VF Blau-Weiß Hoyerswerda vs. CVJM Görlitz II B
Spiel 6 17.09.2022 14:40 Uhr

SH MS Räckelwitz
01920 Räckelwitz 
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A  VF Blau-Wei… 9/12
1 Haufe, Joline X
2 Schmaler, Helena X
3 Bittner, Josefin X
4 Ringmann, Amelie X
5 Damm, Janine X
7 Putzing, Jodie X
9 Gehrmann, Nadine X

10 Adamowicz, Kira X
16 Bothe, Lilly Sophie X
A  Libero

16 Bothe, Lilly Sophie X
A  Offizielle
T Mittelstraß, Vincent

CT Mierzwa, Merle E

C

B  CVJM Görlitz II 8/12
2 Niemz, Meike X
3 Horter, Pia X
4 Schramm, Lisa X
5 Fabisch, Maria X

11 Stoppiera, Linda X
12 Höfer, Anna X
13 Tzschoppe, Malene X
15 Rößger, Kristin X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Tasche, Daniel

CT Mummert, Livia E
SC Fabisch, Maike E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  VF Blau-Wei… CVJM Görlitz II B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 1 0 9 1 15 25 1 0 0
1 2 0 19 2 23 25 1 1 0

3
2 3 0 28 38 50 2 1 0
Start: 14:40 Ende: 15:21 Dauer: 0:41

Sieger: CVJM Görlitz II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Krahl, Jana 1 Salowsky, Anita
2 Spies, Kathrin 2 Otto, Jennifer

Schreiber 3
Schr. Rausch, Theresia 4

Assist. Köhler, Marina
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